2024 PLANNING COMMISSION RESOLUTIONS

NO.	MEETING DATE	RESOLUTION
<u>2024-001</u>	1/9/2024	A Resolution Conditionally Approving Design Review (DR23-09) for the Exterior Remodel, Signage, Landscaping, and Site Improvements of an Existing Burger King at 1350 Stratford Avenue, Burger King Project, (Planning Application 23-27), Assessor's Parcel Number 0115-180-020
2024-002	2/13/2024	A Resolution of the Dixon Planning Commission Recommending to the Dixon City Council Approval of Amendments to the Dixon General Plan 2040 Land Use Map and Definitions of Two Land Use Designations (Campus Mixed Use and Downtown Mixed Use)
2024-003	2/13/2024	A Resolution of the Dixon Planning Commission Recommending to the Dixon City Council Approval of an Ordinance: (1) Repealing and Reenacting Title 18 (Zoning) of the Dixon Municipal Code; (2) Repealing and Reenacting the City of Dixon Zoning Map; and (3) Amending Various Sections of the Dixon Municipal Code (Sections 6.12.040.B.2, 6.12.040.E, 7.03.010, 7.04.050, 9.05.010, 11.14.070, 11.15.040, 12.06.050, 13.05.030, 14.02.275, and 17.01.040) (Comprehensive Zoning Ordinance and Zoning Map Update)
2024-004	4/9/2024	A Resolution of the Dixon Planning Commission Conditionally Approving a Conditional Use Permit (UP24-01) for a Tobacco Store at 645 North First Street (Top Notch Smoke Shop) (Planning Application 24-04) Assessor's Parcel Number 0113- 082-060
2024-005	4/9/2024	A Resolution of the Dixon Planning Commission Conditionally Approving a Conditional Use Permit (UP24-02) for a Video Game Lounge and Snack Bar at 420 Gateway Drive, Suites B and C (Joystick Gaming Lounge and Cereal Café) (Planning Application 24-06) Assessor's Parcel Number 0113-610-030